
MERIDA. MORE BIKE.

e S P R E S S O  C I T Y  L I T E  

No. Item No. Item Detail information Pieces Torque 
Nm

1 A 2 1 6 1 0 0 0 0 2 7 COVER for battery; right side 1

2 A 2 1 6 1 0 0 0 0 2 8 COVER for battery; left side 1

3 A 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 7 SCREW self-cutting L20mm 2 3~5

4 A 2 1 4 3 0 0 0 0 8 0 BLIND PLUG for left side battery cover 1

5 A 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 8 SCREW M8x1.25 L18.5mm 3 11~12

6 A 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 4 69 SCREW M8x1.25 L23mm 3 11~12

7 A 2 2 5 8 0 0 0 0 9 9 CABLE PLUG for rear brake and speed sensor 1

8 A 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 9 SCREW M3x0.5 L10mm 2 2~4

9 A 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 6 SCREW M4x0.7 L8mm 1 3~5

10 A 2 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 6 7 RD-HANGER DH-057 1

11 A 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 SCREW M3x0.5 L13.5mm 2 2~4

12 CABLE GUIDE SMART ENTRY 1

13 CABLE GUIDE SMART ENTRY 1

14 A 2 1 4 3 0 0 0 0 7 6 COVER for carrier mount 2

15 A 2 2 9 8 0 0 0 1 4 2 SCREW M6x1.0 L12mm 2 6~8

16 A 2 2 9 8 0 0 0 1 2 0 SCREW M5x0.8 L12mm 1 3~5

17 A 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 8 THRU AXLE COMP TR; L172mm M12x1.5 TL14mm incl. nut 1

18 A 2 2 9 8 0 0 0 0 7 1 SCREW M5x0.8 L15mm with washer 2 3~5

1

2
3

4

5

6

6

7

8

9
10

11

11

13

12

14

15

16

14

15

17

17

18


